
03909485 CARREZ ANDRÉ (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907703 MAGE ANNE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
07107962 TARLEY CLAUDE (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
  () P - G

03902215 GONCE MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03907281 SAVOYE DANIEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03905203 BAGNARD JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03907044 MURADORE ROBERT (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  () G - P

03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03900359 GUYON JEAN CLAUDE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03906260 SERRAND DENIS (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900529 PETIOT CHRISTIAN (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () G - P

03902647 BOBILIER RENÉ (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03906617 SELVA JEAN-PIERRE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

02104102 ECHAROUX PASCAL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  () P - G

02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

02124859 BACHELET JACKY (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02100786 SAVI MICHEL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  () G - P

02506833 ANDRIVON JEAN-MICHEL (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03906081 BARTHOULOT HUBERT (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  () P - G

02501808 ETHEVENAUX DIDIER (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900131 COULON MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  () G - P

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03901244 SIMON SERGE (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
03901191 MONNIER JOEL (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
  () G - P

03905695 GLAB SYLVIE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03901968 GLAB CHRISTIAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

02124399 CHANUT THIERRY (0210205/LA RENAISSANCE ST APOLLINAIRE)
02101431 MALOIS PATRICK (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  () G - P

03907523 RAZAFINDRAKOTO DAVIDA (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03906544 LEHMAN THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900091 PLESIAT MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () G - P

02125743 DHORNE DENIS (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
02108506 DEGRACE GILLES (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
  ()

03909328 LARIVAIN COLETTE (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03909161 MEYNET PASCAL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  () P - G

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
00104917 FELIX PATRICK (0011011/PETANQUE CLUB MARBOZ)
  ()

03902452 PIPOZ CHANTAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
00105399 BOUHOT DANIEL (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  () G - P

03907729 JOSEPH DOMINIQUE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03900125 MOREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03902390 GISSAT DOMINIQUE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03909338 TOMASETTI DIDIER (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  () G - P

07123924 VIERINO LAURIA (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
07122559 GUILLOT GILLES (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
  ()

00113052 DECLERIEUX PATRICK (0710084/PETANQUE VARENNOISE)
00112425 LALE-DEMOZ MARCEL (0710084/PETANQUE VARENNOISE)
  () P - G

07002238 DETTWILLER THIERRY (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03903770 DUFOUR ALAIN (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907105 LHOMME HENRI (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () P - G

00104355 TRIQUET SERGE (0014005/PET.CLUB DU PATRIARCHE)
00113756 PILLET LAURENT (0014005/PET.CLUB DU PATRIARCHE)
  ()

02102972 RICHARD PHILIPPE (0210510/L'ETOILE DE BRAZEY)
02127182 MALATERRE JEAN-LUC (0210510/L'ETOILE DE BRAZEY)
  () P - G
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03902215 GONCE MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03907281 SAVOYE DANIEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  () G - P

02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

02102972 RICHARD PHILIPPE (0210510/L'ETOILE DE BRAZEY)
02127182 MALATERRE JEAN-LUC (0210510/L'ETOILE DE BRAZEY)
  () G - P

02104102 ECHAROUX PASCAL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  () G - P

03905695 GLAB SYLVIE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03901968 GLAB CHRISTIAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

02501808 ETHEVENAUX DIDIER (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900131 COULON MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
00104917 FELIX PATRICK (0011011/PETANQUE CLUB MARBOZ)
  ()

03907729 JOSEPH DOMINIQUE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03900125 MOREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () G - P

03909328 LARIVAIN COLETTE (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03909161 MEYNET PASCAL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  ()

03907523 RAZAFINDRAKOTO DAVIDA (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03906544 LEHMAN THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  () P - G

03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03900359 GUYON JEAN CLAUDE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907105 LHOMME HENRI (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () P - G

03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
07107962 TARLEY CLAUDE (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
  ()

00113052 DECLERIEUX PATRICK (0710084/PETANQUE VARENNOISE)
00112425 LALE-DEMOZ MARCEL (0710084/PETANQUE VARENNOISE)
  () G - P

8 ème (1)'2024_07_31



1/4 de Finale 

02501808 ETHEVENAUX DIDIER (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900131 COULON MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

4 - 13

02104102 ECHAROUX PASCAL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907105 LHOMME HENRI (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

6 - 13

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
00104917 FELIX PATRICK (0011011/PETANQUE CLUB MARBOZ)
  ()

03902215 GONCE MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03907281 SAVOYE DANIEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

13 - 10

03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
07107962 TARLEY CLAUDE (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
  ()

03907523 RAZAFINDRAKOTO DAVIDA (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03906544 LEHMAN THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

13 - 11

1/2 Finale 

03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
07107962 TARLEY CLAUDE (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
  ()

02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907105 LHOMME HENRI (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

13 - 10

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
00104917 FELIX PATRICK (0011011/PETANQUE CLUB MARBOZ)
  ()

02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

7 - 13

Finale

03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
07107962 TARLEY CLAUDE (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
  ()

02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

0 - 0



'2024_07_31 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 32

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

02125035 DHORNE JEAN-PAUL (0210521/LA BOULE DE PONTAILLER)
02102214 DENISE JEAN-PIERRE (0210521/LA BOULE DE PONTAILLER)
  ()

03908474 PATEY RENÉ (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03909416 MILLET JOËL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

G - P

03908098 EME PATRICIA (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03908058 MIGLIORINI DANIEL (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

03909337 TOMASETTI NATHALIE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03907625 MAITREJEAN PHILIPPE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

P - G

03908579 PIERRECY PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907223 PIARD MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03908908 CONTARDO LÉONARD (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03909250 CONTARDO LUIGI (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

P - G

06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03905029 BESSON GUY (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03907219 PERRIN JEAN-LUC (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03907219 PERRIN JEAN-LUC (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03909337 TOMASETTI NATHALIE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03907625 MAITREJEAN PHILIPPE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

G - P

02125035 DHORNE JEAN-PAUL (0210521/LA BOULE DE PONTAILLER)
02102214 DENISE JEAN-PIERRE (0210521/LA BOULE DE PONTAILLER)
  ()

03908908 CONTARDO LÉONARD (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03909250 CONTARDO LUIGI (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours B

03907219 PERRIN JEAN-LUC (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

02125035 DHORNE JEAN-PAUL (0210521/LA BOULE DE PONTAILLER)
02102214 DENISE JEAN-PIERRE (0210521/LA BOULE DE PONTAILLER)
  ()

G - P


